


No. NF Team Name Player 1
Shirt 
no

AVC 
pts.

FIVB 
pts.

Player 2
Shirt 
no

AVC 
pts.

FIVB 
pts.

Team 
Total

1 AUS1 Schubert/Hodges HODGES Thomas 1 160 1210 SCHUBERT Zachery 2 764 1290 3424
2 AUS2 Bushby/Takken BUSHBY Soloman 1 0 340 TAKKEN James 2 180 550 1070
3 AUS3 Howat/Pearse HOWAT Joshua 1 0 320 PEARSE Jack 2 0 400 720
4 CHN1 HA Likejiang/Wu Jiaxin HA Likejiang 1 684 920 WU Jiaxin 2 684 920 3208
5 CHN2 Wang Y. W./Ch. W. Zhou WANG Yanwei 1 72 105 ZHOU Chaowei 2 252 570 999
6 CHN3 Li Zhuoxin/J. J. Liu LI Zhuoxin 1 180 670 LIU Junjie 2 0 120 970
7 HKG1 P.L. WONG/K.F. Lam WONG Puilam 1 120 80 LAM Kifung 2 0 0 200
8 HKG2 K.Y.Wong/K.W. TSE WONG Kayun 1 0 0 TSE Kinwang 2 0 35 35
9 IND Naresh/Raju TUMPERA Naresh 1 82 45 MUDUNURI C. Krishnam Raju 2 82 45 254

10 IRI1 A. Mirzaali/A.Vakili MIRZAALI Abdolhamed 1 480 480 VAKILI Arash 2 430 710 2100
11 IRI2 Salemi B. /A.Aghajani SALEMI Bahman 1 550 710 AGHAJANIGHASAB Alireza 2 150 225 1635
12 IRI3 S.Shekar/A. Pourasgari SHOKATI SHEKARSARAEI Sina 1 360 75 POURASGARI Abbas 2 0 0 435
13 IRI4 Zargham/HABIB MANSOURI Zargham 1 0 40 NASERI Habib 2 115 0 155
14 JPN1 Hasegawa/Kurasaka HASEGAWA Yoshiumi 1 470 710 KURASAKA Masato 2 126 460 1766
15 JPN2 Shoji/Ikeda SHOJI Kensuke 1 54 450 IKEDA Jumpei 2 150 400 1054
16 KAZ1 Yakovlev/Bogatu YAKOVLEV Dmitriy 1 384 80 BOGATU Sergey 2 384 80 928
17 KAZ2 Aldash/Gurin ALDASH Nurdos 1 256 80 GURIN Kirill 2 240 0 576
18 OMA1 Mazin/Hood ALJALABOUBI Hood 1 96 700 ALHASHMI Mazin 2 430 770 1996
19 OMA2 Ahmed/Haitham ALHOUSNI Ahmed 1 356 510 ALSHEREIQI Haitham 2 410 530 1806
20 QAT1 Elmajid/M. Essam AHMED Mahmoud Essam 1 416 600 ELMAJID Saifeddine 2 416 540 1972
21 QAT2 Abdallah/M. Ihab NASSIM Abdallah 1 300 370 ZAKI Mohamed Ihab 2 72 500 1242
22 THA1 J. Surin/N. Banlue JONGKLANG Surin 1 604 900 NAKPRAKHONG Banlue 2 604 770 2878
23 THA2 T.Pithak/T.PORAVID TIPJAN Pithak 1 450 410 TAOVATO Poravid 2 450 460 1770

"Hamrahe Avval" AVC Beach Tour Bandar Abbas Open
7-11 November 2022 | Bandar Abbas, Iran

Confirmed Entry List (Men's)

Main Draw (23 Teams)



No. NF Team Name Player 1
Shirt 
no

AVC 
pts.

FIVB 
pts.

Player 2
Shirt 
no

AVC 
pts.

FIVB 
pts.

Team 
Total

1 IRI1 A. Mirzaali/A.Vakili MIRZAALI Abdolhamed 1 480 480 VAKILI Arash 2 430 710 2100
2 AUS1 Schubert/Hodges HODGES Thomas 1 160 1210 SCHUBERT Zachery 2 764 1290 3424
3 CHN1 HA Likejiang/Wu Jiaxin HA Likejiang 1 684 920 WU Jiaxin 2 684 920 3208
4 THA1 J. Surin/N. Banlue JONGKLANG Surin 1 604 900 NAKPRAKHONG Banlue 2 604 770 2878
5 QAT1 Elmajid/M. Essam AHMED Mahmoud Essam 1 416 600 ELMAJID Saifeddine 2 416 540 1972
6 THA2 T.Pithak/T.PORAVID TIPJAN Pithak 1 450 410 TAOVATO Poravid 2 450 460 1770
7 JPN1 Hasegawa/Kurasaka HASEGAWA Yoshiumi 1 470 710 KURASAKA Masato 2 126 460 1766
8 IRI2 Salemi B. /A.Aghajani SALEMI Bahman 1 550 710 AGHAJANIGHASAB Alireza 2 150 225 1635
9 QAT2 Abdallah/M. Ihab NASSIM Abdallah 1 300 370 ZAKI Mohamed Ihab 2 72 500 1242

10 AUS2 Bushby/Takken BUSHBY Soloman 1 0 340 TAKKEN James 2 180 550 1070
11 JPN2 Shoji/Ikeda SHOJI Kensuke 1 54 450 IKEDA Jumpei 2 150 400 1054
12 CHN2 Wang Y. W./Ch. W. Zhou WANG Yanwei 1 72 105 ZHOU Chaowei 2 252 570 999
13 CHN3 Li Zhuoxin/J. J. Liu LI Zhuoxin 1 180 670 LIU Junjie 2 0 120 970
14 KAZ1 Yakovlev/Bogatu YAKOVLEV Dmitriy 1 384 80 BOGATU Sergey 2 384 80 928
15 AUS3 Howat/Pearse HOWAT Joshua 1 0 320 PEARSE Jack 2 0 400 720
16 KAZ2 Aldash/Gurin ALDASH Nurdos 1 256 80 GURIN Kirill 2 240 0 576
17 IRI3 S.Shekar/A. Pourasgari SHOKATI SHEKARSARAEI Sina 1 360 75 POURASGARI Abbas 2 0 0 435
18 IND Naresh/Raju TUMPERA Naresh 1 82 45 MUDUNURI C. Krishnam Raju 2 82 45 254
19 HKG1 P.L. WONG/K.F. Lam WONG Puilam 1 120 80 LAM Kifung 2 0 0 200
20 IRI4 Zargham/HABIB MANSOURI Zargham 1 0 40 NASERI Habib 2 115 0 155
21 HKG2 K.Y.Wong/K.W. TSE WONG Kayun 1 0 0 TSE Kinwang 2 0 35 35

"Hamrahe Avval" AVC Beach Tour Bandar Abbas Open
7-11 November 2022 | Bandar Abbas, Iran

Seedings (Men's)

Main Draw (23 Teams)



A B C D
1 IRI-1 2 AUS-1 3 CHN-1 4 THA-1

A. Mirzaali/A.Vakili Schubert/Hodges HA Likejiang/Wu Jiaxin J. Surin/N. Banlue

16 AUS-3 15 KAZ-2 14 KAZ-1 13 CHN-3
Howat/Pearse Aldash/Gurin Yakovlev/Bogatu Li Zhuoxin/J. J. Liu

17 IND 18 IRI-3 19 HKG-1 20 IRI-4
Naresh/Raju S.Shekar/A. Pourasgari P.L. WONG/K.F. Lam Zargham/HABIB

E F G H
5 QAT-1 6 THA-2 7 JPN-1 8 IRI-2

Elmajid/M. Essam T.Pithak/T.PORAVID Hasegawa/Kurasaka Salemi B. /A.Aghajani

12 CHN-2 11 JPN-2 10 AUS-2 9 QAT-2
Wang Y. W./Ch. W. Zhou Shoji/Ikeda Bushby/Takken Abdallah/M. Ihab

21 HKG-2
K.Y.Wong/K.W. TSE



No. Rnd. Date Team A Team B Ct. Time
5 PE 07-Nov Elmajid/M. Essam (QAT) K.Y.Wong/K.W. TSE (HKG) 2 15:00

23 PG 07-Nov Hasegawa/Kurasaka (JPN) Bushby/Takken (AUS) 1 15:00

1 PA 07-Nov A. Mirzaali/A.Vakili (IRI) Naresh/Raju (IND) 1 15:50

3 PC 07-Nov HA Likejiang/Wu Jiaxin (CHN) P.L. WONG/K.F. Lam (HKG) 2 15:50

4 PD 07-Nov J. Surin/N. Banlue (THA) Zargham/HABIB (IRI) 1 16:40

2 PB 07-Nov Schubert/Hodges (AUS) S.Shekar/A. Pourasgari (IRI) 1 17:30

9 PA 08-Nov Howat/Pearse (AUS) Naresh/Raju (IND)

10 PB 08-Nov Aldash/Gurin (KAZ) S.Shekar/A. Pourasgari (IRI)

11 PC 08-Nov Yakovlev/Bogatu (KAZ) P.L. WONG/K.F. Lam (HKG)

12 PD 08-Nov Li Zhuoxin/J. J. Liu (CHN) Zargham/HABIB (IRI)

13 PE 08-Nov Wang Y. W./Ch. W. Zhou (CHN) K.Y.Wong/K.W. TSE (HKG)

17 PA 08-Nov A. Mirzaali/A.Vakili (IRI) Howat/Pearse (AUS)

18 PB 08-Nov Schubert/Hodges (AUS) Aldash/Gurin (KAZ)

19 PC 08-Nov HA Likejiang/Wu Jiaxin (CHN) Yakovlev/Bogatu (KAZ)

20 PD 08-Nov J. Surin/N. Banlue (THA) Li Zhuoxin/J. J. Liu (CHN)

21 PE 08-Nov Elmajid/M. Essam (QAT) Wang Y. W./Ch. W. Zhou (CHN)

22 PF 08-Nov T.Pithak/T.PORAVID (THA) Shoji/Ikeda (JPN)

24 PH 08-Nov Salemi B. /A.Aghajani (IRI) Abdallah/M. Ihab (QAT)

25 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

26 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

27 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

28 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

29 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

30 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

31 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

32 R16 09-Nov Draw Draw

33 QF 10-Nov Winner of match 25 Winner of match 26

34 QF 10-Nov Winner of match 27 Winner of match 28

35 QF 10-Nov Winner of match 29 Winner of match 30

36 QF 10-Nov Winner of match 31 Winner of match 32

37 SF 10-Nov Winner of match 33 Winner of match 34

38 SF 10-Nov Winner of match 35 Winner of match 36

39 F3 11-Nov Loser of match 37 Loser of match 38

40 F1 11-Nov Winner of match 37 Winner of match 38

AVC Beach Tour Bandar Abbas Open

AVC Beach Tour Bandar Abbas Open / Men ● 07 - 11-Nov-2022
 B-2   Match schedule - Main draw
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 The shuttle-bus leaves the venue of the competition every hour 

(Start: 9:15 – Finish: 21:15) 

 

The shuttle-bus schedule  
1 9:15  

2 10:15  

3 11:15  

4 12:15  

5 13:15  

6 14:15  

7 15:15  

8 16:15  

9 17:15  

10 18:15  

11 19:15  

12 20:15  

13 21:15  

 



The shuttle-bus leaves the hotel every hour  

(start: 6:45 – finish: 18:45) 

Time distance from the hotel to the venue: around 30 minutes 

 

The shuttle-bus schedule  
1 6:45  

2 7:45  

3 8:45  

4 9:45  

5 10:45  

6 11:45  

7 12:45  

8 13:45  

9 14:45  

10 15:45  

11 16:45  

12 17:45  

13 18:45  

14 19:45  

15 20:45  
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